BUAD 465/OLS 665 Group Member List

Group 1:
Lexi Brown (lexi.brown@emu.edu)
Trevor Swartz (trevor.swartz@emu.edu)
Brandy Troutman (brandy.troutman@emu.edu)
Mikayla Via (mikayla.via@emu.edu)

Group 2:
Adam Lane (lanead@earlham.edu)
Alec Riles (alec.riles@emu.edu) 
Hunter Sturgeon (hunter.sturgeon@emu.edu) 

Group 3:
Andrew Foltz (andrew.foltz@emu.edu) 
Jessica Orellana (jess.orellana@emu.edu)
Lisbet Sanchez-Garcia (lisbet.sanchez-garcia@emu.edu)
